
DSW-SFP-01-S-20-30090000011
10/100Mbs SFP optical module(1310nm),LC interface, Maximum distance 20
kilometers

☑10/100Mbs single mode SFP optical module(1310nm),LC interface, Maximum distance 20 kilometers

Input voltage 3.3V (switch power supply)

Transmission rate 100Mbps

Transceiver Type Singlemode

connector type LC

Transmission distance 20km

Typical wavelength 1310nm

received power -30dBm~-5dBm

Transmission power -15dBm~-8dBm

종람

제품 장점

제품 장점

제품 인증

기술 데이터

제품 도면

3D

power supply

Characteristic Parameters

Environmental data



Operating temperature -40°C~+75°C

storage temperature -40°C~+85°C

humidity 5% ~ 95% (non-condensing)

Installation method Switch SFP slot

high 57mm

length 10.5mm

width 8.5mm

발주 번호 30090000011

포장 단위 10 STK

MOQ 10 STK

제품 무계 (포장 제외) 19g

Dimension

악세사리

비즈니스 데이터
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